
GOVT. OF ASSAMGOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT COMMISSIONER, CHIRANG DISTRICT::::::::::::::::::KAJALGAONOFFICE OF THE DISTRICT COMMISSIONER, CHIRANG DISTRICT::::::::::::::::::KAJALGAON

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
    Short Sealed NIT affixing non-refundable court fee stamp of Rs. 8.25 (Rupees eight and paise
twenty five) only is invited from the intending firms/suppliers/ vendors/ contractors/ individuals etc. for

providing the works relating to 78th Independence Day, 2024 as per Annexure 1.                                    
                                                       

The sealed tender can be dropped in the tender drop box placed in the O/o the undersigned w.e.f 

01/08/ 2024 to 07
th

 August, 2024 during office hours up to 02:00 PM. The sealed tender box will

be opened on 07
th

 August, 2024 at 03:00 PM in presence of the tenderers or their authorized
representatives.                                                                           

Terms & Conditions:

1. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all admissible taxes i.e. GST/IT.

2. The tenderer should invariably enclose copy of firm / Trade licenses/Contractor license, copy of

GST registration certificate etc. Tender without valid documents will be rejected forthwith.

3. Rates against each item should be written or typed properly in digit and words. In case of any

correction, the quotationer should put his signature.

4. Rates once quoted and accepted shall be final and no alteration/ modification of the same shall

be allowed thereafter.

5. Tender submitted/ sent through Fax/ e-Mail/ Whatsapp etc. shall not be accepted.

6. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any/ all quotations without assigning any

reason(s) thereof. 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                           District Commissioner,
                                                                                                                               Chirang, Kajalgaon.

L.No.NAZ-16/16/2024-NAZ-CHR/273417 273417                                   Dated Kajalgaon the 29
th

 July, 2024.
Copy to:

1. The DIO, NIC, Chirang. He is requested to upload the Notice Inviting Quotation in the District

Website.

2. Notice Board.

3. Office file.

                                                                                                                                  e-signed/-                                                                                                                                  e-signed/-
                                                                                                                           District Commissioner,
                                                                                                                             Chirang, Kajalgaon.

NAZ-16/16/2024-NAZ-CHR I/232528/2024



ANNEXURE- I 
 

    Sl. No.             Name of work items.  

1. Jungle clearance in an around district parade ground and Construction of Bamboo barricade etc. 

2. Preparation of dais for VIP. 

3. Preparation of pandal for Officers and public etc.   

4. Preparation of pandal for medical cell, press media & students etc. 

5. Decorative gates. 

6. Sofa Set, VIP Steel chairs, Table etc. 

7. Wall painting.  

8. Electrification & DG set etc.    

    


		Sample Info
	2024-08-01T18:59:50+0530
	Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy Pathakota




